Garden State Municipal Joint Insurance Fund

2025 Assessment Summary - FINAL
January 17, 2025

Loss Fund Assessments
wcC
GL
LEL
AL
Property
EPL/POL
Cyber
5X10 Liab 30% Allocation
Managed Care
Total Loss Fund Assessments

Excess Insurance
wcC
GL
LEL
AL
Property
EPL/POL
Cyber
Other
Total Excess Insurance

Expenses
General Expenses
Risk Management Expenses
Underwriting Expenses
Administrative Fees
Total Expenses

Environmental & EANJ Costs
Environmental Costs
EANJ Membership Costs
Other
Total Environmental & EANJ Costs

Total Assessment

8,188,607
1,979,415
1,008,414
2,228,001
1,664,969
1,820,821

163,120

237,263

473,800

1,201,983
1,601,840
1,098,061
1,462,431
7,041,759
1,251,924
523,333
37,914

4,712,063
2,245,723
826,031

2,376,945

181,969
43,416

141,953

17,764,410

14,219,245

10,160,762

367,338

42,511,755
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