## Garden State Municipal Joint Insurance Fund 2025 Assessment Summary - FINAL January 17, 2025

Loss Fund Assessments WC GL LEL AL Property EPL/POL Cyber 5X10 Liab 30% Allocation Managed Care Total Loss Fund Assessments	8,188,607 1,979,415 1,008,414 2,228,001 1,664,969 1,820,821 163,120 237,263 473,800	17,764,410
Excess Insurance		
WC	1,201,983	
GL	1,601,840	
LEL	1,098,061	
AL	1,462,431	
Property	7,041,759	
EPL/POL	1,251,924	
Cyber	523,333	
Other	37,914	
Total Excess Insurance		14,219,245
Expenses		
General Expenses	4,712,063	
Risk Management Expenses	2,245,723	
Underwriting Expenses	826,031	
Administrative Fees	2,376,945	
Total Expenses		10,160,762
Environmental & EANJ Costs		
Environmental Costs	181,969	
EANJ Membership Costs	43,416	
Other	141,953	
Total Environmental & EANJ Costs	_	367,338
<del>-</del>		10 511 755
Total Assessment	_	42,511,755